
TUITION/FEE RATES FOR INCOMING  TRANSFER OR READMIT STUDENTS

1 YEAR OPTIONAL RATE PLAN

RATE PLAN IS EFFECTIVE FALL 2017 

Please note:  The tuition/fee schedules shown below are for tuition and mandatory student fees only.

Overall tuition/fee charges must be adjusted (if necessary for the effect of course-specific fees 

including distance education fees, course retake fees, program delivery fees, lab fees or program fees.

Information for course-specific fees can be accessed at http://www.tamuc.edu/admissions/tuitioncosts/.

FALL 2017/SPRING 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 553.09                     968.09                      

2 821.05                     1,651.05                   

3 1,089.01                  2,334.01                   

4 1,356.97                  3,016.97                   

5 1,624.93                  3,699.93                   

6 1,894.04                  4,384.04                   

7 2,162.00                  5,067.00                   

8 2,429.96                  5,749.96                   

9 2,697.92                  6,432.92                   

10 2,965.88                  7,115.88                   

11 3,230.56                  7,795.56                   

12 3,473.32                  8,453.32                   

13 3,716.08                  9,111.08                   

14 3,925.82                  9,735.82                   

15 4,135.57                  10,360.57                 

16 4,345.31                  10,985.31                 

17 4,555.06                  11,610.06                 

18 4,764.80                  12,234.80                 

19 4,974.54                  12,859.54                 

20 5,184.29                  13,484.29                 

21 5,394.03                  14,109.03                 

WINTER-MINI/MAY-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 428.09                     843.09                      

2 696.05                     1,526.05                   

3 957.51                     2,202.51                   

4 1,202.47                  2,862.47                   

5 1,447.43                  3,522.43                   

6 1,693.54                  4,183.54                   



SUMMER 1/SUMMER 2/AUGUST-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 428.09                     843.09                      

2 696.05                     1,526.05                   

3 964.01                     2,209.01                   

4 1,231.97                  2,891.97                   

5 1,499.93                  3,574.93                   

6 1,756.04                  4,246.04                   

7 2,001.00                  4,906.00                   

8 2,245.96                  5,565.96                   

9 2,490.92                  6,225.92                   

10 2,735.88                  6,885.88                   

11 2,980.56                  7,545.56                   

12 3,223.32                  8,203.32                   


